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
3 and 4 r. apts.; phone, janitor service; sunny.

YERBA BUENA APTS., 1114 Sutter—213 rooms,
bath; furn. complete: hotel service; references,

AA—1440 Sacramento st. near Hyde;
room apts,; all latest improvements,

A—

2 and

24 to“.‘ﬂ

Fillmore, cor. Gearv-—=Strietly
moc.; 2 rms., $25; sin. rm., priv. bath. $13 up.

NOE st., 344—Three rooms and bath: must be
seen to be appreciated:; rent reasonable,

ST. HILAIRE,
apts.;

Gates Hotel apts.,

1523 Laguna nr, Geary—2-3-4 rm,
finest and cheapest in the city.

o

2R

O0M furnished _apartment until
5 Pine st., apt. 5.

August 1.

14 TOOIn npnrfmrnt hou«» for sa‘o
over fair: cheap rent.

luse goes
2114 TP]Pg'aph av.

FREE—Furnished Rooms, Housekeeping R&boms
Rooms With Board., To Let and For Sale signs
given away to want ad patrons. Ask the clerk
for one when you insert your advertisement.

APARTMENT HOUSES TO LEASE

TO lease—Corner apartment lmnee of 225 rooms

near Post and Leavenworth sts, All 2 and 3

FRANKLIN st., 1600 —Sunny. small attic room; room apqrtmr‘_m;:._ =

$5 mo., with cooking gas: man or lady: fine. KERN-NEILAN CO., INC.,

- 316 Bush st,

GEARY «t., 1277—2 front, very nicely fur-|

nished housekeeping rooms; rent $3.50 and =

$4 week. (HI\LA\D APUITME\TS
GUERRERO st., 469, bet. 16th and 17th—2 nice- I.AI\F*IDE l'ABT\lE\TS o \uuuy ]lv:ble

Iy furn. sun. rooms for hskpg.; reasonable to homelike. 150 Lake st., north of 15th, bet.

nice people; phone. Jackson and Madison, Oakland; Lakeside 1163.
HAYES st.., 218 —~Large. sunny: 10 rooms, attle | =

room and kitchenette; $9; every convenience. 0 thLA\D APART“L.\T HGIISLS

4621—4 rooms: gas and coal;
$£13.50, lmlx-lmg water,

LINCOLN way,
'aM fine view:
\I( EL - fn"mi]—-.l
in apartment; fine location;
tance from Powell and Market.

sunny room for gentleman,
easy walking dis-
Phope Frank-

lin 8005,

O'FARRELL st.. 1136—2 and 3 room apartments
for housekeeping; basement; $8 and $10; other
rooms,

O'FARRELL st., 1150-—Beautifully fur. froot r.

27 all office. suitable for 2 or 3; run. water; bath; Phone;
- - Ik ist
¢ TLEMAN'S diamond ring, 214 karat dia- Halpng Saare.
ond; must sell for spot cash; §177.50. Call { OCTAVIA st., 1257 nr. O'Farrell—Sunny hskpg.
f13 Hearst bnilding i and Market. L. BUR- rooms: $10, 2 rooms In attic, $10; single
GFSS M 2. rooms $6 up. .
3 SECOND HAND PIPE PINE st., 2162—2 furnished rooms for
i iealers in standard pipe and serew cas- housekeeping; 3.00 a week,
es right; guaranteed first class. ‘
7 CO.. Main and IHHoward sts. SUTTER st., 1464—1 large housekeeping room,

kitchecette, §3 week: 3 conn. rooms, regular

Lakeholm Ap@mn'ttmmems

JUST OPENED; OMS,  SLEEPING
PORCH;: RATES SONABLE; MODERN
CONVENIENC BROADW AY, OAK-
LIAI\ID )O)PPFRITI' SC H(‘mL PHONE' LAKE-

NIDE 32M

I‘xl‘

HOTELS

- HOTEL
ROSEBR.O

772 Bush st.; modern fireproof building; 30
rooms: single rooms with baths and showers;
elevator 24 hours; rates $1 per day and up; $4
up weekly.

NEW WINDSOR HOTEL

2

SUITS MADE TO ORDER, $20; satip kltchon ss W(-ok slnzh‘ room, 3) 50 week.
value. MONARCH TAILORS. RR3 — ; 238 EDDY ST.
M t i1 floor: entrance opp. Powell st. STANYAN st., Sa2, near park-—2 “room, furn.; No. 4 car direct to door from ferry; city
s, bath: cooking gas: $12: ear No. 7. sll-enm ]lxrat boiling water; phmmiln every room
AR \ J“ omE AN NFSS av AR SO (Franklin 3822); elevator service 24 hours;
OND HAND PIPE \‘t‘;}r s — (:xll?o L‘i':;v"(_“(r';_'”‘rg:. rooms 8t $2 | 1obby; center of shopping and theater districts.
XANDER PIPE CO.. 1083 Howard st. > Rates—Room, with private bath, $1 per day,
- —— WALLER st., 1720, near park—Private family | $3 weekiy. with detached bath, $3.50. Special
CASH IY: ISTERS. apt. for housckeeping, 1 to 2 rooms; separate rates to perm@nent guests.
‘ond hand Natlonals; guaranteed; kitchen; $1.50 per week up; bath, laundry,
time. Cash Mercantile Co.. 247 Pine st. jun‘tur service. M@TEL AMES
2 SALE O EXCHANGE—Cruising lawmch; orig- e e 40-46 MASON ST., half block north of Market,
t S50 in frst elans Gonditic - 000 R()O\[S \\D BOARD ()Fl‘ ERED {,ustt u;;»-ned»al,nrfde sunny. rooms with steam
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
h st., Oakland.

MISCELLANEOUS WANTS

nt to ln!}' a ponabln hou<c or Fhlv‘k. in
zood condition, size 20x20, that can be moved.
9 | incoln way. Reasonable.

DRESS suits, tuxedos, other good sults bought.
L. SKOLL, 325 Kearny st.: tel, Kearny 2280.
POULTRY, PIGE()\S. LTC.
FCR sale cheap—1 white Orpington cockerel and

4 pullets, 10 montbs old; Owen farm strain.
oth av.

DOGS, CATS. PETS. ETC

HANDSOME tri-colored collle pups.

1504

pedigreed,
Olst av,, Meilrose.

FOR sale—St, Bernard pups, thoroughbreds,
San Bruno av.

2405
— ———— e
HORSES, HARNESS AND WAGONS
FOR sé?fv—fo’i;;ﬁvﬁrﬁr}.';:ﬁm- an:i mares

for ecity or country use; wgt. from 1,000 to
1,400 1bs.; $20 up. 1433 Folsom st.

FOR sale—Gray gelding, 1,2
for our work: 9 years old.
EREWERY, 240 24 st.

BIG, bay horse, 1,200 1bs,
mare, 1,100 Ibs,, $30; buggy,
for sale:; $35.

if wish, Monday.

. $50: will ride or
720 Valencia st.

Tbs; too light
JOHN WIELAND

$30-
$15.

1045 Mission st.:
Park 6S05.

gray pucing
2303 Geary.

can be

HORSE
{ seen,

drive; gentle. Nee

PIERCE APARTMENTS,
900 OAK ST. CORNER PIERCE:
Just completed. The handsomest, most com-
fortable and the most livable apartments in San
Francisco.

TWO. THRI

AND FOUR ROOMS AND BATH.

Continuows | eteam heat and hot water. wall
beds. eleetr] { lizhis, interfor telephone, linoleum
ju kitchen 8 jd bath, gas range and laundry tray
in each KX%chen, handsome entrance, carpeted
halls and unpsurpassed fanitor service,

Rentals $25 to $40.
HAYES ST. (No. 6) CARS PASS THE DOOR.

AAAA—THE FRANCESCA, 673 OAK ST.

Thoroughly renovated: steam heat throughout;
hot and cold water; elevator service; excellent
cuisive: supny rooms; $4 per week and up. B,
M. BLISS, manager.

HOTEL MARTINET, 1103 Geary, cor. Van Ness
—Single rms., $2.50 wk. up: free haths; ciean.
liness a specinlty. housekeeping nnuw«l

FLATS TO LET
FURNISHED

HAVE A LARGE LIST OF DESIRABLE FUR-
NISHED FLATS AND HOUSES IN ALL PARTS
OF THE CITY. THESE FLATS HAVE BEEN
INSPECTED. CAN GIVE YOU DETAILED IN-
FORMATION BEFORE SFKFEING. LET ME
SHOW YOU THESE PLACES IN MY AUTOMO-
BILE. NO CHARGE FOR MY SERVICES. B.
W. BLANCHARD JR., R816-818-820 HKEWES
BUILDING, CORNER 6th AND MARKET STS.;
PHONE SUTTER 2396.

FOUR rooms and bath, furnisiied on the north-
west corner (132) Duboce av. cor, Eigin park.

VALENCIA st. 1472, It 26th-—6 room flat, com-

gletely furnished : gt and sun: $£25.
FLATS TO LET

3. W. WBKGHT & CO.;

REAL FSTATE AND INSURANCE,
228 MONTGOMERY ST. (MILLS BLDG.)

RENTS COLLECTED AND OWNERS ABSO-
LUTELY GUARANTEED AGAINST LOSS
FROM TENANTS. FULI. CHARGE
TAKEN OF PROPERTY.

LET US ADVERTISE YOUR VACANCIES.

$40 to $50, reduced from $55—2524-30 Broad-
way near Secott; beautifully appointed flats of 7
and 9 rooms; every possnsle convenience: newly
finished in the latest style and design; elellllt
marine view; large living room; bedrooms all fin-
ished in white; light and sunny throughout.

LEXINGTON APARTMENTS

1655 Sacramento st. near Polk—2 and 3 room
apartments; steam heat, hot water, lnrdwood
floors, gas ranges, dlsnppuﬂn‘ beds; elegant
marine view; rents $25 and up.

2450 Van Ness av. nr. Green st.—2, 3 and 4
room apts; steam heat, hardwood floors, eleva-
tor; modern and up to date in every respect:
open for inspection. Come early and get your

pick.
FURNISHED FLAT.
$65.00—1250 Lake st. nr. Clay; 7 rm. and b.:
elegantly furnished; will lease for one year
or less to right plﬂy
$47.50—2010 Callfornia st. nr. Baker; furnished
use, 9 r. and b., yard, elec, grates.
FLATS.
173 Duboce av.—Apartment flats. newly reno-
:lted throughout ; mndesrn and up to date
n every respect; rents $20 and up.
$60.00—128¢ ~ California st. wnr. Leavenworth;
mlddle flat of 6 r. and b,; modern and up
o date In every respect; "hardwood floors.
1181 Fllben st. nr. e—Upper; 5 r. and b.;
steam heat, hardwood floors; city and ma-
rine viewr nt reasonable.

%o 00—2307 V ess av. nr. Vallejo st.; lower;
and
34500—14.;0 Washington; st. nr. Leavenworth;

apt. No. 6; 5 r. and b.; yard; elec. grates,
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
(ru plenty of sun: mood Jocation for cars pear | bot and cold water in every room: lialt block
Fillmore st.; unfurnished $25 and $27.50; fur- | from postoffice; rates 50¢ up day, 33 up weekly.
pished $33. Must be seen to be appreciated. Telephone Market 7544,

NORTHERN APTS., 950 Plpe et. bet. Mason and
Tnylor——completely farn. 2-3-4 rm, apts,, finest
in the city; all outside rooms; au modern im-
prove.; steam heat, janitor serv.; just opened

FOR rent—Beautiful, furnished 3 room apt., com-
lv-l.e sun all day; steam heat hot water, jan-

HOTEL BELMONT

730 EDDY ST. near Van Ness av.—Single rooms,
$3 up; rooms with bath. $4.50 up per week.
From ferry take Turk and Eddy car No. 4.

AA—SUNSET HOTEL, 153 Market st., 1 hinck
ferry; 200 modern rooms; family and eom.

: FILJ‘XORE u,, 140—New. apt.,

r Invemute this at once.
ET OUR COMPLFTF LIST OF FLATS,
" APARTMENTS AND HOUSES.
WE BAVE THEM IN ALL PARTS OF THE
CITY.
] W, wmam’ & CO.,

228 Montgomery st.

wW. B. McGERRY & CO.,
’ 41 Montgomery st
£32.50-—-1657 Hyde at Broadway; mlddle 4 room
front apt. flat; open Sundar ;
$40. 00—1421 Clay u Leavenworth; new lower 6
room light sunny flat,
‘Go see the 6 new 3 and 4 room modern
apt. flats ou Hyde bet. Washington and
Jackson.

SAVE YOURSELF TIME AND TROUBLE BY
GETTING MY, LIST -OF mnwxgnso

LATS.
HEWES BUII-DI NG PBO'Q‘I

'IDK.'.

sy garbage dnd

tor, private phone; rent $37.50, Call before 12 .

a. m. caily, 419 Pierce st.. apt. 2. trade solicited: 35¢ to §1 day. $2 to $6 a week. o T v st Mccuu, “
APARTMENTS—1720 Pacific av. ur. Van Nees; | HOTEL EMPIRE. 111 Taylor cor. Turk— 3 nr. ro— m".

2 and 3 rm.. furn. and unfurn. «pts.; refined renovated; sbhoppin, dlstr{ct close to t ‘\Q:rz "f:.%f,ﬁ"ﬂh-m;gf‘i r. l):d'b ,

resldence district; ecces<ible from all car llnes; day T5¢ up, week up, bath gl day up. Eddy st ted: also acttage. git m"‘“’

steam hest, janitor service. ote.; $20 up. car at feiry; 3d-Townsend 8. . ear to Tavlor.. L 2 : .
ALA_TIE GLADSTONE APTS.. 706 Polk st. | HOTEL ALEXANDER, adjoining St. Francls bo. ”‘;{;’“;‘,:‘g,;,' o oy belgiiNew stuny

cor. Eddy—Sunny hskpg. apts.: 1 m, $15 per | tel, Geary st.—Absolutely fireproof;  rooms b —

mo.: 2 rms., $27 per mo.; 3 cms., ; electric | with private bath, $6 per week and ap. ; —— et 5N b

ligbt, hot bath. Phone Franklin 2048,

ALL. PURPOSE borses. Farnsworth & Ruggles
Draying Stables, 6th and Brannap sts.

ARDER APTS., Post ur, Larkin—1, 2 and 3 rms,,
furn.; steam heat, hot water; $20 to $30 up.

nished ou $2.60 a

THE McDONALD, 550 Eddy st.—Nicely fur- J
lldemm weck
loumaadunp,uuutb.

o s

furnace, sleaninz deck, automatic water heater.

Address OWNER, 2601 Le Conte av., or phone
Berkeley 424,

~ BERKELEY BOUSES TO LET
UNFURNISHED

FOR rent—Fine 8 room modern house; nice loca-
tion; $30. Call at 3027 Adeline st.. "Ashby sta-
tion, BRerkeley.

"COUNTRY HOUSES TO LET

AT Lake Tahoe, one modern cottage of 6 rooms
and one of 4 rooms, both with bath; completely
furnished and situated among plnel. balf mile
south of Tahoe tavern on county road and
close to shore. Best of mountain water; rent
$350 and $250, respectively, for season of 4
mom.hs. commencing June 1. Address MARY

G. JAQUES. 305 So. Fuelid av.. Pasadena. Cal.

e ————————
OUT OF TOWN HOUSES TO LET
IN PALO ALTO-—House or 9 rooms and bath,

furnished complete; garage. frult trees and
berries; G mos. or longer. 434 Larkin st.. S, F.

COTTAGES TO LET

MISSICN st., 709, owner Lane—3 shingle bunga-
lows for sale, with plumbing; cost $1,000
each; vearly new; must be removed; $50 each.

COTTAGE of 6 rooms, bath; large yard. 2540
McAllister st.

_OFFICES AND STORES TO LET

MODERN store to let, southwest corner Golden
Gate and Central avs. Apply H. PETERS,
111 Douglas st.

COFFICES to rent on the eighteenth floor of the

C:{l):] bullding; very attractive. Apply room
18

OFFICES AND STORES WANTED
WANTED—By the month, use of desk, reason-

able rental. well equipped office; modern,
downtown office bulldlng. Address P. 0. box
257, city.

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